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1981 1997 9058.05
5037.18 1997 5472.29
1981 1997 96.78
909.58 234.53 1002.88 1997
68.05 563.44
1981 48.66 48.66
1982 43.83 92.49
1983 41.58 134.07
1984 42.53 176.60
1985 60.61 237.21
1986 62.51 7.98 299.72
1987 116.87 23.19 416.59
1988 188.77 28.44 605.36
1989 223.91 19.30 829.27
1990 197.23 106.25 1026.50
1991 281.25 156.67 1307.75
1992 460.78 342.42 1768.53
1993 381.31 175.30 2149.84
1994 1137.55 516.41 3287.39
1995 1510.86 779.45 4798.25
1996 1847.77 1169.36 6646.02
1997 2412.03 1739.81 9058.05
1994
20%
1994 1995 1996 5792.6 6823.7
7914.4 1175.25 1549.76  1967.28

20.3% 22.7% 24.9%
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1995

1981 99.15 57.89 99.15
1982 40.03 49.62 139.18
1983 51.50 36.56 190.68
1984 34.81 22.74 225.49
1985 29.24 32.59 254.73
1986 51.40 34.49 306.13
1987 69.24 51.96 375.37
1988 29.36 42.58 404.73
1989 18.52 39.83 423.25
1990 14.30 68.21 437.55
1991 18.32 80.22 455.87
1992 18.34 81.85 474 .21
1993 65.71 89.23 539.92
1994 145.82 107.17 685.74
1995 38.90 71.69 724.64
1996 119.51 60.76 844 .15
1997 65.29 77.59 909.44

1994 1995 1996

1175.25| 1549.76| 1967.28

5792.6 6823.7 7914 .4

20.3% 22.7% 24.9%
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1996 52.1% 53.9%

56.7%

1994
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1994 1995 1996

1175.25 [1549.76 |(1967.28
1754.43 [1995.39 |(2151.27
499.36 |878.36 |1315.32
2253.79 |2873.75 |[3466.59

2 52.1%  |53.9%  |56.7%
1996 GDP 10.7%
1996 12932
GDP  19% 20%
GDP
GDP
GDP /GDP (%)

1990 5645.74 18547.9 30.4

1991 6392.78 21617.8 29.6

1992 7338.29 26638. 1 27.5

1993 5781.49 34634.4 16.7

1994 7080.64 46759.4 15.1

1995 8648.70 58478.1 14.8

1996 11301.31 68593.8 16.5
1996 15.2%

GDP

GDP
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GDP 1996 63% 59%
60% 90% 90% 124%
7.7%(1991 ) 20.3%(1990 ) 49.8%(1991 ) 17%(1986 )
15%(1988 ) 1994 1995 1996 2831.20 3827.82
4943.26 GDP 46759.4 58478.1 67795.0

6.05% 6.55% 7.29%
7.51% 7.65% 8.17%

1994—1996
1994 1995 1996
2831.20| 3827.82 4943 .26
GDP 46759.4| 58478.1 67795.0
6.05% 6.55% 7.29%
1994——1996
1994 1995 1996
3513.31 | 4474.43 5540.99
GDP 46759.4 | 58478.1 67795.0
7.51% 7.65% 8.17%
1997
20% 60%
GDP 15% 1996
19.3%

[1993]24
[1993]62
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, 10% , 30% 1975—
1997 , 6.8% 17.2% 26.6% 21.9% 14.2%
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